BODYCRAFFT

FLAT/INCLINE BENCH ASSEMBLY MANUAT,
MODEL F603

QUESTION?

Ar g qualthy Fumge gy supmaliey We oW comiited B your comiplete satinfactiem Fowou fumve questioms,
o frad mUsTHE oF EmRaged pars, we Wil e pour complele sabsfacRon Frouehl our autfamEe d
draler Ve corders or our e ogiffce cuskawer servie deportn s, Please call yowr loval dealey
Jor msspmye o BODWCRAFT o JOH Q003358 Q000 40 3000 R Quwe paned  tecfrmcios
Wil pronidr Immedialk assbhaxe fo wou fee of chorge

e stopad Befmnd oup perydacts. Bwerp puiece every gt Of ok RODTCRAFT sthength toorong spstem
I oppraREed fovr a5 long &F yom o if ME well mepmy ov o replace @PRFONE Had goes WHTIE

Bodycmft 15 a division of Fecreation Supply Inc
PO BOX 151
sunbury, OH 43074 MATIZ

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



BEFORE YOU BEGIN

Congratulations and thanlke you for selecting the BODYCRAFT Fo603 BEENCH.
The BODYCRAFT Fo03 BENCH offers an impressive amay of strength
traiming exercises to develop every major muscle group of the body.

Whether your goal 15 cardiovascular fitness, a shapely, toned body or dramatic
muscle aze and strength, the BODYCRAFT F603 BENCH will help wou
achieve the specific results you want.

For your safety and benefit, read this manual and the accompanying literature
hefore using the BODYCRAFT F603 BENCH. Keep thiz manual for  future
reference. If you have additional questions, please call your local BODYCRAFT
dealer or our customer service department at  S00-990-5558 Wonday through
Friday, 9am until 5 pin Eastern Time.

IMPORTANT SAFETY NOTES

There & a risk assumed by individuals who use this type of equipment.
Before beginning this or any other exercise program consult your physician.
This is especially important for individuals over the age of 35 or persons
with pre-existing health problems. Recreation Supply, Inc. assumes no
responsibility for personal injury or property damage sustained by or
through use of this product.

1. Thig product must be assembled on a flat, lewel surface to assure its
proper function

4. Clean pads and frame on a regular baais. We recommend wanmn,
soapy water. Do not use harsh or abrasive chermicals.

3. Inspect and tighten all parts before every use. Feplace any worn
patts wrmediately. Fatlure to do 20 may result in serious injury.

4. Keep children away from the BODYCRAFT F603 BENCH at all times

5. Keep your hands avay from mownng parts other than the designated
handles.

6. When adjusting the seat, make sure the spnng pin 15 fully engaged.
If not, the seat may dip and cause serious inury.

7. Exercize with care to avoid injury.

g. [f unsure about the proper use of the BODY CRAFT F603 BEENCH
strength traiming system call your local BODYCRAFT dealer or our
customer service department at S00-990-5554.

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.




OVERVIEW




{1}

S~ LU SO N = Rt B ) R R ...N WEZ WL L REEE HE D

—

arid

— o = v [ = ] e T o e e T O 00 W O 0

F%H4 1H0ddMNs H2%H

1ns MOTAN SIS 98
1 MOTTAN WBIE BE
L MOTTAN WEFL RE
H3IHEYM BIE EL
HIAHSYM WEFL EE

1708 H3H WEik-L R AaNs LE
MIHIS x3H d3NM] WL A LB DE

Lo 3K WEik-F HGBE B
1108 x3H JF H.2FL Bl

NI LOT= R | R S S R O Y &
Mid d0d H39MN0T S1
HOMA MIHdS Gl
MOIHSNA 13315 ¢l
1294 dmg WG X GF £l

MOIHSNE 2LS%1d L1234 £}

133HM L

343315 01

dl49 dnYH
dINsMoN 133HS
d%d 1%¥35

O%d H2%d

d%E JTANYH
H3d115 TAY A0%E

[ B R Y o ) e B 3

%44 J5%H
Jl¥Hd H¥d4 |

ALD
1511 S1dVd

NOILdIY253ad "ON

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



STEP 1

1. Aftach the Rear Frame (1) to Base Frame (2) using two 1/2" X 4
Hex Bolts (18), four 1/2" Washers (22) and two 1/2" Nylon Nuts (24).

4

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.




STEP 2

1. Attach the Back Support Frame(3) to the Base Frame (2) using one
12" % 412" Hex Balt (17), two 172" Washers (22), and one 1/2" Mylon
MUt (247, Tighten this balt and loosen just enough for the Back
Support Frame (3) to rotate freeky.

2 Attach the 3/8" % 4-1/2" Hex Bolt {19), two 3/8" Washers (23), one
Sleeve (10, and one 378" Nylon MUt (25) to the |ower set of holes in

the Back Support Frame (31 as shawn. This bolt and sleeve donot
attach to the Base Frame (2).

Download from Www.SomanuaIs.co&. All Manuals Search And Download.




STEP 3

1. Aftach the Back Pad () to the Back Adj. Slider (4) using four 3/8" = 1" Hex
Threaded Bolts (207, and four YWashers (23). Slide the Back Adj. Slider (4)
onto the Back Support Frame (3) and lock it into place at your desired
hieight using the Spring Knokb (137,

2 Attach the Seat Pad (7) to Base Frame (2) using three 3/8" X 1" Hex
Threaded Bolts (207, and three 3/8" YWashers (23).

3. Slide the Handlebar (2) into the hole in the top of the Back Support Frame
(3] and secure Using one 3/8" X 1" Inner Hex Screw (207,

i

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.




Free Manuals Download Website
http://myh66.com
http://usermanuals.us

http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc

http://www.manual-lib.com

http://www.404manual.com

http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com

Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com

Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com

Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com

TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com



http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

	(00)712-cover
	(01)P01_IMP
	(02)UMA7121a_exp
	(03)712_part list 1
	(04)UMA7121a_step01
	(05)UMA7121a_step02
	(06)UMA7121a_step03

